

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CRP No.2320 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5)	03.11.2023	<p data-bbox="459 568 568 600"><u>SRK, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="459 645 1257 965">Learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted to take out fresh personal notice on the respondents 1, 5, 7 and 9 to 18 as well as on the counsel appearing on their behalf in the lower Court by registered post with acknowledgment due and file proof of service before the Registry within a period of three (3) weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="571 987 1086 1019">List the matter after four (4) weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="459 1048 1257 1137">Interim order granted earlier is extended for a further period of six (6) weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="459 1279 512 1310">Nsr</p> <p data-bbox="1150 1234 1257 1272" style="text-align: right;"><u>SRK, J</u></p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE