

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No. 2320 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.04.2025	<p data-bbox="411 517 496 555"><b><u>JS, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="411 595 1326 689">At request, list the matter after Summer Vacation, 2025.</p> <p data-bbox="411 714 1326 808">Interim order granted earlier on 22.03.2024 shall stand extended, till then.</p> <p data-bbox="411 987 464 1014">LSP</p> <p data-bbox="1222 949 1310 987" style="text-align: right;"><u>JS, J</u></p>	