

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No. 2320 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	28.11.2025	<p><u>SS,J</u></p> <p>On the prayer of learned counsel for the Petitioner, let the matter be adjourned today.</p> <p>List the matter on 09.12.2025 for hearing.</p> <p>Interim Order passed by this Court earlier is extended till 16.12.2025 or until further orders, whichever is earlier.</p> <p>KK</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SS,J</p>	